Miniature bellows coupling
EKN Couplings for servo-motors
Torque: 0.5 to 12Nm
- Backlash and maintenance free
- �Materials: �
Hub: anodised aluminium
Bellows: stainless steel
- �Angular misalignment from 1.2º to 2º

(mm)
axial (∆Ka)
(mm)
Torsional
stiffness
CT dyn (103 Nm/rad)
Moment
of inertia
J (g cm2)
Tightening
torque (Screw)
(Nm)
Weight
(g) Part number
Misalignment
EKN4-20 0,10 0,20 0,25 2,0 0,5 5
EKN4-23 0,15 0,30 0,19 2,0 0,5 6
EKN4-26 0,20 0,40 0,50 2,0 0,5 7
EKN9-21 0,10 0,20 0,50 2,0 0,5 6
EKN9-25 0,15 0,30 0,38 2,3 0,5 7
EKN9-28 0,20 0,40 0,30 2,6 0,5 8
EKN15-25 0,10 0,25 0,75 7,5 1,5 12
EKN15-30 0,15 0,40 0,70 8,0 1,5 14
EKN20-26 0,10 0,30 1,50 14,0 1,5 16
EKN20-32 0,20 0,40 1,30 16,0 1,5 18
EKN20-36 0,25 0,50 1,00 17,0 1,5 20
EKN45-39 0,10 0,30 6,50 68,0 3,0 48
EKN45-48 0,20 0,50 4,00 73,0 3,0 52
EKN100-44 0,15 0,40 8,10 200,0 3,0 48
EKN100-54 0,25 0,50 6,70 220,0 3,0 58

L ±2
C
ØAØD1 H7 ØD2 H7
E
G ISO 4029(DIN 916)
Keyway acc
DIN6885 available
on request
120°
High
Precision
Price each
	 No	 With
	 keyway	 keyway
EKN4-20 3-9 16 6 20 M3 2,0 0,5 47,63 F 75,87 F
EKN4-23 3-9 16 6 23 M3 2,0 0,5 47,63 F 75,87 F
EKN4-26 3-9 16 6 26 M3 2,0 0,5 47,63 F 75,87 F
EKN9-21 3-9 16 6 21 M3 2,0 1,1 47,63 F 75,87 F
EKN9-25 3-9 16 6 25 M3 2,0 1,1 47,63 F 75,87 F
EKN9-28 3-9 16 6 28 M3 2,0 1,1 47,63 F 75,87 F
EKN15-25 3-12 20 10 25 2 x M4 3,0 1,75 47,63 F 75,87 F
EKN15-30 3-12 20 10 30 2 x M4 3,0 1,75 47,63 F 75,87 F
EKN20-26 3-16 25 11 26 2 x M3 2,0 2,4 47,63 F 75,87 F
EKN20-32 3-16 25 11 32 2 x M3 2,0 2,4 47,63 F 75,87 F
EKN20-36 3-16 25 11 36 2 x M3 2,0 2,4 47,63 F 75,87 F
EKN45-39 6-22 33 16 39 2 x M6 4,0 5,5 67,95 F 94,06 F
EKN45-48 6-22 33 16 48 2 x M6 4,0 5,5 67,95 F 94,06 F
EKN100-44 6-28 40 20 44 2 x M6 4,0 12 96,15 F 120,26 F
EKN100-54 6-28 40 20 54 2 x M6 4,0 12 96,15 F 120,26 F
Dimensions in mm
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 2+ 4+
Disc. List -6% On request